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23514 SFR 427 08/22/2005

23518 TR/TRAILER 0 08/22/2005

2022HX Base Yr

603 SE MYRTIS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,874 117.8100 131.95 247,274 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1423

BAS 1,423 100 1,423 150,212

FGR 484 55 266 28,079

FOP 121 30 36 3,800

FOP 168 30 50 5,278

UOP 496 20 99 10,450

2,692 1,874 197,819

BAS= W11 FOP= W20  D3 R3  S5 E14 N5  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  S5 W14
N5  L3 U3  W22 S28 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 FOP= S8 E21 N8
W21$ E21 S6 E10 N34$ UOP= N16 W31 S16 E31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,917.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2005 2005 3 75 3,594

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 48 31 1,488.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 37,200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2021 2005 100 2,000

42,794

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 35,420


